p)	 Email:customers@dolphinoffshore.com

q)	 Investor Complaints ID:

investors@dolphinoffshore.com

r) 	 Website : www.dolphinoffshore.com

s)	 Transfer of unclaimed amounts to Investor 
Education and Protection Fund:

During the year under review, unclaimed dividend 
of `174297(One lakh Seventy Four Thousand 
Two hundred and Ninety Seven) for the Financial 
Year 2008-2009 and interim dividend of `122052 
(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Two Thousand And 
Fifty Two only) for the Financial Year 2009-2010 
was transferred to the Investor Education and 
Protection Fund on November, 2016.

The Compliance Officer is Mr. V. Surendran, 
Company Secretary.

Details of Share Price

12.0	 OTHER DISCLOSURES:

a.